Men 40+

Place

[N

O©oo~NOOP~WN

DNF

4:0,\10
KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Bib Time

416 2:13:03
440 2:13:03
409 2:13:03
419 2:13:03
412 2:13:03
423 2:13:03
417 2:13:03
410 2:13:03
400 2:13:03
448 2:13:03
426 2:13:03
435 2:13:03
447 2:13:03
431 2:13:03
424 2:13:03
438 2:13:03
418 2:13:03
445 2:13:03
411 2:13:03
413 2:13:03
442 2:13:03
422 2:13:03
415 2:13:03
444 2:13:03
407 2:13:03
434 2:13:03
421 2:13:03
402 2:13:03
428 2:13:03
425 2:13:03
437 2:13:03
443 2:13:03
439 2:13:03
420 2:13:43
430 2:15:15
404 2:15:15
405 2:15:15
429 2:15:57
408 2:16:00
401 2:19:20
406 2:20:08
446 2:26:55
414 2:44:22
433 3:01:57
427 DNF

Back
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:40
0:02:12
0:02:12
0:02:12
0:02:54
0:02:57
0:06:17
0:07:05
0:13:52
0:31:19
0:48:54
0:00:00

Stage 1

Look Out and First Stop Bike Shop
Circuit Race

53 miles

First Name
Bart
Patrick
David
Gregg
Bill
Andrew
Bill
Jeremy
Marco
John
Erwan
Eric
Shane
Jeb
Bryan
Christopher
Tony
David
Stephen
Alan
Andrew
Robert
Kurt
Cary
Todd
Eric
Mark
Stefan
Tony
Marc
Devens
David
Bruce
Ben
Andy
Kevin
Juan R
Andrew
Gary
Kevin
Aleksey
David
Armand
Ronald
Ron

Results by Velocity Results

May 24, 2014
23.90 miles 45 starters
Last Name Team
Lipinski Corner Cycle
Ruane Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas
Hildebrand Aetna-ExpoWheelmen
Galletta CRCA BH/Comedy Central
Muzzio BETHEL CYCLE SPORT
Boxer First Stop / Vermont Castings
Shattuck Corner Cycle
Brazeal Bethel Cycle Sport
Salvati
McGill
Peres GTH Sports
Weinrich Momentum Barracuda Cycling
Moran ZENBERRYMIX.COM
Fowler Linen
Teter Fit Werx
White SMART- BOB
Thissell Corner Cycle
Kirkpatrick The November Bicycles CX Experience
Badger BETHEL CYCLE SPORT
Cote Bikereg.com
Stewart Team IFG by Cyclelogik/EnduroSport
Lyons FinKraft Cycling Team
Gustafsson Century Road Club /Axis
Moretti TeamlIFG by Cyclelogik/Endurosport
Bowden Aetna-Expo Wheelmen
Follen Momentum Barracuda Cycling
Siega CRCA/Houlihan Lokey
Bumbeck 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Di Silvestro Holiday Inn Calgary Airport/PK-Express
Eisen GHCC/Army/Central Wheel
Hamlen Riverside Racing
Gazsi TeamlFG by Cyclelogik/Endurosport
Diehl Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas
Noble CRCA/CycleLifeUSAGFCapital
D'Angelo KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE ZONE
Duniho 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Aracena 2NMR p/b ESSEX Pharmacy & Strictly Bicyc
Hannaford IFG Endurosport Cyclelogic
Aspnes Aetna-ExpoWheelmen
Bessett 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Urusov 2NMR p/b ESSEX Pharmacy & Strictly Bicyc
Freifelder Westwood Velo
Pantalone BOB-SMART
Garon Minuteman Road Club
Williams Hilton Head Cycling/Robson Forensic

COOK Ouy

N5

FIRST STOP

City
Kingston
Bow
Ellington
Dobbs Ferry
Sandy Hook
Ludlow
Bridgewater
Manchester
Brampton
Montpelier
Gatineau
Yarmouth
Brooklyn
West Stockbridge
Lititz

Derry
Bridgewater
Portsmouth
Roxbury
Williston
Toronto
Larchmont
Brooklyn
Richmond Hill
Glastonbury
Sanford
Middle Village
South Hero
Hamilton
Bloomfield
Newburyport
Masham
Jackson
Astoria
Toronto
Burlington
Dumont
Toronto
Rockville
Richmond
Westfield
Glenwood
Haverhill
Pepperell
Huntingdon Valley

5/25/2014 10:10 PM

State
MA
NH
CT
NY
CT
VT
MA
CT
ON
VT
QC
ME
NY
MA
PA
NH
MA
RI
CT
VT
ON
NY
NY
ON
CT
ME
NY
VT
ON
CT
MA
QcC
NH
NY
ON
VT
NJ
ON
RI
VT
NJ
NJ
MA
MA
PA



	Circuit Race

